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kday@princesstours.com [kday@princesstours.com]
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Alyson Campbell [acampbell2@hollandamerica.com]; esouza@HollandAmerica.com; Linda Huston
[Ihuston@hollandamerica.com); Bill Hagevig [bhagevig@princesstours.com]; jschmitz@princesstours.com;
rsypeck@princesstours.com; pmasan@princesstours.com; fsmtours@ptialaska.net; John Sainsbury
[iohn@4seasonsmarine.com]: curtis@4seasonsmarine.com; Kathy Hildre Work [kathy@4seasonsmarine.com];
Carole Tallman [carole@4seasonsmarine.com]; trekking@ptialaska.net; engelbrecht@alaska.com;
eric_schultz@temscoair.com; mitch_horton@temscoair.com; tim_mcdonnell@temscoair.com;
holly@wingsairways.com; bob@wingsofalaska.com; takukids@aol.com; dotw@gci.net; Icoastal@gci.net:
nwilliamson@erahelicopters.com; pichnson@erahelicopters.com; tcudney@erahelicopters.com;
bob@gguiding.com; jeremy@gguiding.com; Don Habager [dhabeger@rccl.com]; Drew Green
[andrewg@clzalaska.com]; ryanh@claalaska.com; jdunlapl@allenmarine.com; Jim Collins
[icollins@allenmarine.com]; orca@alaska.com; mail@dolphintours.com; info@flyfishsoutheast.com;
mgttour@aol.com; John P. McConnochie [jpm@gci.net]; ggardens@ptialaska.net; cindy bowhay
[c_bowhay@hotmail.com]; suparna@alaska.com; alaska@aukebay.com; jharmon@gci.net; seawindak@aol.com;
Larry Johansen [Larry) @cruisewest.com]; juneau@cruisewest.com; atajeff@gci.net; atamike@gci.net; ata-
ak@gci.net; joanne.wiita@Goldbelt.com: jeff.white@Goldbelt.com; george.reifenstein@Goldbelt.com;
robert_parsons@dipac.net; tours.ats@Goldbelt.com; adventuresafloat@gci.net; beyondak@gci.net;
bigjiim@acsalaska.net; Butch Carber [butch@alaskadiscovery.com]; sgaiptman [sharon@akdiscovery.com];
rumrunnr@alaska.net; alison@alaskafiordlines.com; aIaskadreamcatcher@hotmai!.com; chris@wardair.com;
junotaxi@gci.net; lohn Stone liohn_stone@ci.juneau.ak.us]; therockdump@hotmail.com;
dennis@alaskacoachtours.com: donna@alaskacoachtours.com: donnadpowell@gmail.com;
Whaleseye@starband.net; lohn Kern [iohn_kern@ci.juneau.ak.us]: toh [tohalaska@gci.net];
Iftjuneau@hotmail.com; brien@taquanair.com

lorene.palmer@traveljuneau.com: paulettem@gci.net; rosemary.hagevig@ccsjuneau.org

TBMP -- S, Franklin Widening project

The CBJ Public Works and Facilities Committee endorsed the project we have
been talking about for 15 months now. This involves using

passenger fee money -- around $100K -- to widen 300 feet of sidewalk
between the parking garage and the new Timberwolf buildi ng

on the water side of S. Franklin Street. we believe this s a pro-active
step to address some of the concerns over pedestrian

congestion in this area.

Thanks Jeremy, Drew, and Ryan for attending today and lending support.

Don/Tim/Beb -- can you please pass on this result to collaboration Juneau
at your next meeting?

Rgds, Kirby

S. Kirby pay, III

Director of Shore Operations - Alaska Region
Princess Cruises and Tours

Ph: 907-463-3900 Fax: 907-463-5055
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